INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for food substances /
Hoses for food substances
44 www.tubes-international.com1141_PL2023_0_1
Rubber hoses for food substances with UPE inner layer
SUPERTOP LL FOOD UPE®
Hose for chemical transfer in the food industry
Inner layer white polyethylene UPE

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
IV-SUPUPE-LL-F-019 19 31,5 6,25 16 64 0,9 152 0,78 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-F-025 25 37 6 16 64 0,9 200 0,96 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-F-038 38 53 7,5 16 64 0,9 304 1,61 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-F-051 51 66,5 7,75 16 64 0,9 406 2,20 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-F-063 63,5 79 7,75 16 64 0,9 508 2,73 60
IV-SUPUPE-LL-F-076 76 91 7,5 16 64 0,8 608 3,22 60
Note: indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used
SUPERTOP LL FOOD UPE DN38 hose with CAMLOCK
type ERS 1.1/2" endpiece in AISI 316 stainless steel.
This endpiece has a smooth spigot ("tail"), well matched